Shooter

Ray Gardocki
Jerry Culp
Mike Glancy
Randy Richardson
Goetz Stobbe
Tony Pierce
Will Phillips
John Parker
Irvin Black
Marc Schwartz
Jim Darnell

Lani Glancy
Ken Grubbs
Dave Chandler

OTHER MATCH ACTIVITY - Number of Rounds in 3 Seconds (From the Ready)

Shooter

Mike Glancy
Ray Gardocki
Randy Richardson
Will Phillips
Jerry Culp
Goetz Stobbe
Marc Schwartz
Jim Darnell
John Parker
Ken Grubbs
Lani Glancy
Irvin Black
Dave Chandler
Tony Pierce

ST1

9.20
13.94
12.54
14.37
16.32
16.81
18.27
20.64
15.24
18.06
15.80

DNS
DNS
22.23

Time
2.72
1.79
3.00
3.00
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.01
3.06
2.85
3.00
2.72
3.00
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Rangemaster Friday Night League

ST2 PD
12.80 4
14.08 2
1742 6
1360 1
2163 4
24.40 15
2239 5
20.83 4
2278 2
2497 7
1996 1
DNS 0
2513 2
2243 5

Rounds
14
9
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9

(7-25-08)
ST3 PD ST4 PD
555 0 1094 1
609 0 1395 5
1246 8 926 O
979 5 1324 1
842 1 16.16 1
778 0 1716 3
813 1 1696 3
830 1 1853 O
981 0 1815 O
1191 6 1586 1
725 1 2136 11
DNS 0 1220 O
12.03 0 17.72 1
13.66 10 1259 0
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ST5
11.99
12.40
24.51
20.70
25.30
26.20
27.62
25.87
32.20
33.70
31.30

24.26
24.78
24.85

19

ST6
10.83
8.65
9.00
13.59
12.25
9.26
8.84
9.95
10.05
11.68
21.54

9.71
13.01
DNS

PD TPD
6 15
1T 12
7 27

11 19
6 20
1 40
0 19
1 21
1 28
6 51

24 o64
1 13
6 15
0 46

TOTAL Raw Time

61.31 53.81
69.11 63.11
85.19 71.69
85.29 75.79
100.08 90.08
101.61 81.61
102.21 92.71
104.12 93.62
108.23 94.23
116.18 90.68
117.21 85.21
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF



